OCC. TABLES
BAILEY
Ta
b
le
s
+
 S

Sugar Maple, and Williamsburg Cherry feature ABS edge bands
•	 Ships fully assembled
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLE
Model No. Description Example
720-3030SQ Finish TK
TFL (T) AND HPL (P) LAMINATE OPTIONS
WOODGRAIN
AS Asian Night PNW Pinnacle Walnut
BW Beigewood PTK Portico Teak
CO Columbian Walnut RC River Cherry
EF Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FLW Florence Walnut SPW Sepia Walnut
GC Golden Cherry SKC Shaker Cherry
HVM Harvest Maple SBP Smoky Brown Pear
MW Mahogany Walnut TK Studio Teak
MNR Midnight Run SM Sugar Maple
NTM Natural Marrone WTA Weathered Ash
ORW Oak Riftwood WC Williamsburg Cherry
SOLID
BL Black FHG Fashion Grey
WH Designer White SG Slate Grey
VENEER (W) OPTIONS AVAILABLE
Veneer tops feature UVAdvantage, an ultra-violet finish, on all
exposed surfaces by utilizing roll-coat UV technology.
AW Artisan Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
AS Asian Night MAS Mesa Sunset*
CO Columbian Walnut MTS Metropolis Sky
DC Dark Cherry ORW Oak Riftwood*
DFW Dark Forest Walnut PNW Pinnacle Walnut
EW Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FO Fawn Oak* SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SM Sugar Maple
HW Harvest Walnut WTA Weathered Ash*
HNW Henna Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
LW Legacy Walnut
* Low Sheen Finish
TABLE EDGE PROFILE
Y Square Edge
K Knife Edge
CERTIFICATIONS & COMPLIANCE
•	 Intertek Sustainability Certified
•	 BIFMA level® Certified
•	 BIFMA Compliant® Certified
•	 TSCA Title VI (CARB) Compliance
•	 Contributes to LEED®, Green Globes®, and WELL® Sustainable
Programs
STATEMENT OF LINE
Rectangular
Cocktail Tables
(See Details)
Soft Rectangular
Cocktail Tables
(See Details)
Square
Cocktail Tables
(See Details)
Soft Square
Cocktail Tables
(See Details)
Square
End Tables
(See Details)
Soft Square
End Tables
(See Details)
KnifeSquare
Item Model No. W D H Ship Wt Cubic Ft List Price
274
COCKTAIL + END TABLES (720 SERIES)
BAILEY
Bailey
SIN 33721
For ordering options, see overview at the beginning of this section. Pricing Codes: